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AdoptedBOARD OF SUPERVISORS3/8/2005 1 Pass

Adopt a resolution to reaffirm the existence of a Local Emergency due to the January 2005 storm, Resolution
Number 05-006, and reaffirming the waiver of the competitive bidding process, Resolution Number 05-018,
pursuant to Public Contract Code 22050 and Request that the Governor and President to Extend the Disaster
Incident Period to February 28, 2005.
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